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Fantasy
Spovts

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM @NOR 7679 479.94

Week 1
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO  @MIN 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v ATL 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DEN 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v SFO 5553 347.06  *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM @NOR 954 59.63 * Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 898 56.13 *
James Conner RB PIT @CLE 2854 178.38  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 2201 137.56  *
Ken){an Drake RB MIA VvTEN 2333 145.81 : Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 2832 177.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 3859 241.19 Keenan Allen WR LAC v KAN 1950 121.88 *
John Brown WR BAL vBUF 1340 83.75 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 3453 215.81 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vSFO 2771 17319 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v HOU 1490 93.13 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @MIN 1371 8569 * Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 1683 105.19  *
John Ross WR CIN @IND 945 59.06 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v SFO 3310 206.88  *
Daniel Carlson K OAK vV LAR 1510 94.38 * Graham Gano K CAR v DAL 1116 69.75 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ARI 2151 134.44  * Brandon McManus K  DEN v SEA 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonville'Jaguars DEF JAC @NYG 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN v SFO 2825 176.56  *
New York Giants QB NYG VvJAC 3584 224.00 Tennessee Titans QB TEN @MIA 2911 181.94
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN  @IND 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS @ARI 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE vHOU 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vTAM 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 4197 26231 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 000 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 1410 88.13 * Rex Burkhead RB NWE v HOU 255 15.94 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 992 62.00 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 50 313 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @ARI 2835 177.19  * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 545 34.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 2549 159.31  * Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 995 62.19 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL 915 5719 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v TAM 2974 185.88 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 1290 80.63 * Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 844 5275 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 2658 166.13  *
Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 965 60.31 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @BAL 1763 110.19  *
Mike Nugent K~ OAK vLAR 412 2575 ¢ Matt Prater K DET vNYJ 2226 139.13  *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v TAM 2725 170.31  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @GNB 4925 307.81  *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 1290 80.63 Aaron Jones RB GNB v CHI 2101 131.31
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v KAN 5563 347.69  * Cleveland Browns QB CLE VvPIT 4960 310.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @CLE 7577 47356  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK VLAR 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 2477 15481 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vSFO 1411 88.19 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 1193 7456 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 3860 241.25  *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @ARI 645 4031 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 789 4931 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI v ATL 1526 9538 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 1998 124.88 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 830 51.88 Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 5286 330.38  * DeVante Parker WR MIA VTEN 514 3213 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DEN 2742 171.38 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 1298 81.13 *
Emmgnuel Sanders WR DEN v SEA 2404 150.25 * Golden Tate WR PHI VATL 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @MIN 2349 14681 * Chandler Catanzaro K  CAR v DAL 1002 62.63 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND VvCIN 1714 107.13  *
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF @BAL 2350 146.88 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR @OAK 3950 246.88  *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vSEA 3774 235.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VATL 1440 90.00
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl VvWAS 2413 150.81 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @LAC 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @NWE 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB v CHI 5657 353.56  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 2390 149.38  * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VPIT 3204 200.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl v WAS 1737 108.56 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 2123 132.69 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vNYJ 1162 72.63 * Darren Sproles RB PHI VvATL 627 39.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 3185 199.06  * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 3631 226.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 1660 103.75  * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 1847 11544  *
?He-nQ Hurnss " wg zg; @TCAANFIQ 12123 gg-gi i Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @PHI 1641 102.56  *
re’Quan smi \ . Mike Wallace WR PHI VvATL 10 0.63 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @CLE 3475 217.19  * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 932 58.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 1789 11181  * Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 1659 103.69  *
Justin Tucker K BAL vBUF 2706 169.13 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NWE 2819 17619 *
Arjzona Cardinals DEF ARl v WAS 2225 139.06 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL v BUF 3300 206.25 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 1463 91.44 Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 1688 105.50
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Detroit Lions QB DET vNYJ 3915 244.69 Indianapolis Colts QB IND v CIN 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR v DAL 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VBUF 4201 262.56  *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI v ATL 297 1856  * Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 565 3531 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @OAK 779 48.69 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VLAR 646 4038 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @DEN 602 37.63 James White RB NWE v HOU 2272 142.00 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 1246 77.88 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 4507 281.69 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 2991 186.94 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvBUF 810 50.63 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND VCIN 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NOR 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 3502 218.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 620 3875 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vCHI 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K  PHI VvATL 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K NOR vTAM 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL @CAR 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v KAN 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @NWE 3225 201.56 *
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Jordy Nelson WR OAK vLAR 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @NYG 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @OAK 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 2497 156.06 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v CHI 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vPIT 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC vKAN 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vSFO 1277 79.81 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @NYG 1527 9544 =
Caleb Sturgis K LAC v KAN 359 2244 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v HOU 2850 178.13  *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF @BAL 3831 239.44
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @CAR 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PHI 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @MIN 1946 121.63 =
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 915 57.19 *
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI v ATL 891 55.69 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 410 25.63 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 1237 7731 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PHI 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI v ATL 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN v SEA 2550 159.38
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v PHI 7679 479.94
Week 2 pa Bay <
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v DET 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @TAM 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @CHI 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @GNB 5553 347.06 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM v PHI 954 59.63 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 898 56.13 *
James Conner RB PIT vKAN 2854 178.38  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvMIA 2201 137.56 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NYJ 2333 145.81 i Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 2832 177.00 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 3859 241.19 Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 1950 121.88 *
John Brown WR BAL @CIN 1340 83.75 * i *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 2771 17319 * llgmifgrlllz m -I\I;IAI/';\A V@mj iggg iégﬁsla *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vDET 1371 85.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 3310 206.88 *
John Ross WR CIN vBAL 945 59.06 * Jack Doyle TE IND @WAS 390 2438 *
Daniel Carlson K OAK @DEN 1510 94.38 * Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 1116 69.75 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vIND 2151 134.44 Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonville'Jaguars DEF JAC v NWE 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @GNB 2825 176.56  *
New York Giants QB NYG @DAL 3584 224.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 1246 77.88
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v BAL 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS v IND 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @JAC 5376 336.00 New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CLE 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNYG 4197 262.31 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvKAN 0 0.00 *
iorsdan H'awcard Eg gSIF Vfié 1;1;(2) 22-33 i Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 255 15.94 *
€sean McLoy v . Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 50 3.3 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS VvIND 2835 177.19  * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNWE 545 34.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 2549 159.31  * Chris Hogan WR NWE @JAC 995 62.19 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 915 5719 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 2974 185.88  *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 1290 80.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 2658 166.13  *
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 2026 126.63  * Steven Hauschka K  BUF VLAC 1763 110.19 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vKAN 965 60.31 * Matt Prater K DET @SFO 2226 139.13 *
Mike Nugent K~ OAK @DEN 412 2575 % Chicago Bears DEF CHI v SEA 4925 307.81 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v CLE 2725 170.31 * Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIN 2101 131.31
Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 1290 80.63 Geronimo Allison WR GNB vMIN 815 50.94
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @BUF 5563 347.69  * Cleveland Browns QB CLE @NOR 4960 310.00 *
Pitt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VvKAN 7577 47356  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @DEN 3541 221.31 *
Tank Coh_en RB CHI vSEA 2477 15481 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 1411 8819 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 1193 7456 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 3860 241.25 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vIND 645 4031  * Jamaal Williams RB GNB vMIN 789 4931 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 1526 95.38 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA 1998 124.88 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS vIND 830 51.88 Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 5286 330.38  * Dante Pettis WR SFO vDET 1289 80.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CHI 2742 17138 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v SEA 1298 81.13 *
Emmgnuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 2404 150.25 : Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vDET 2349 146.81 Chandler Catanzaro K  CAR @ATL 1002 62.63 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vHOU 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @WAS 1714 107.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT v KAN 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR VARI 3950 246.88  *
Denver Broncos QB DEN v OAK 3774 235.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 1440 90.00
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
New York Jets QB NYJ vMIA 3309 206.81 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @PIT 8625 539.06  *
;Iou_stcz:n ITexans Sg :?LU @gAEEI gggé iig-gg X Green Bay Packers QB GNB v MIN 5657 353.56  *
evin Coleman v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 3204 200.25 *
and Jo?nson Eg gFélT g;ﬁg ﬂg; lgg-gg Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvOAK 2825 17656 *
erryon Jonnson . Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 2123 132.69 *
Davantfa Adams WR GNB v MIN 3185 199.06 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR VvCLE 415 25.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 1660 103.75  * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 3631 226.94 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 1463 91.44 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 1847 115.44 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 1638 102.38 * Mike Wallace WR PHI @TAM 10 0.63 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v KAN 3475 21719  * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 932 5825 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 1789 11181  * Matt Bryant K ATL VvCAR 1659 103.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 2706 169.13  * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @TEN 2819 176.19 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl @LAR 2225 139.06 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @CIN 3300 206.25 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @LAR 2413 150.81 Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 1688 105.50
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Detroit Lions QB DET @SFO 3915 244.69 i Indianapolis Colts QB IND @WAS 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @ATL 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @CIN 4201 262.56  *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @TAM 297 1856  * Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 565 3531 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VARI 779 48.69 : Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 646 40.38 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CHI 602 37.63 James White RB NWE @JAC 2272 142.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNYG 2991 186.94 Antonio Brown WR PIT VKAN 4507 281.69 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 510 3188 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 810 50.63 *
A.J. Green WR CIN VvBAL 1519 94.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v PHI 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvCAR 3502 218.88 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vMIN 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI @TAM 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vCLE 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL VNYG 2276 142.25 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @BUF 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @TEN 3225 201.56 *
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v NWE 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VARI 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 1277 79.81 *
Josh Lambo K JAC Vv NWE 1527 95.44  *
Caleb Sturgis K LAC @BUF 359 22.44 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @JAC 2850 178.13 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF VvLAC 3831 239.44
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VNYG 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvCAR 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDET 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI @TAM 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNWE 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 410 2563 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 1237 77.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvCAR 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TAM 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI @TAM 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN v OAK 2550 159.38
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Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvCIN 4526 282.88

Week 3
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO  @KAN 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v IND 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA v DAL 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v BUF 5553 347.06  *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vPIT 954 59.63 * Alex Collins RB BAL vDEN 898 56.13 *
James Conner RB PIT @TAM 2854 178.38  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 2201 137.56  *
Kenyan Drake RBMIA vOAK 2333 14581  * Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF 1405 87.81 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 3859 241.19 Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 1950 121.88 *
John Brown WR BAL vDEN 1340 8375 Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 3453 215.81  *
Antonio _Callaway WR CLE vNYJ 985 61.56 i Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 1683 105.19  *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BUF 2771 173.19 Adam Thielen WR MIN vBUF 3310 206.88 *
Marqws'e Goodwin ~ WR SFO @KAN 1371 85.69 : Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 740 46.25 @ *
Dan Bailey K MIN vBUF 1590 99.38 Graham Gano K CAR VCIN 1116 69.75 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS vGNB 2151 134.44 Brandon McManus K  DEN @BAL 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonville'Jaguars DEF JAC VvTEN 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN v BUF 2825 176.56  *
New York Giants QB NYG @HOU 3584 224.00 Doug Baldwin WR SEA v DAL 1246 77.88
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN  @CAR 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS vGNB 3064 19150 *
ElevxLlErgII?ng Patriots Sg SXVLE gg:i igg 22222 i New Orleans Saints QB NOR @ATL 6130 383.13 *
zekiel Ellio . Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 50 3.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 1410 88.13 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VTEN 545 34.06 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @MIN 992 62.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @WAS 2101 131.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 2835 177.19 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 815 50.94 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 2549 159.31 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 1490 93.13 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvCIN 915 5719 * Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 995 6219 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v NYG 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vVLAC 2026 126.63  * Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 2658 166.13  *
Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 965 60.31 * Steven Hauschka K  BUF @MIN 1763 110.19 *
Mike Nugent K OAK @MIA 412 2575 * Matt Prater K DET vNWE 2226 139.13 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ @CLE 2250 140.63 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @ARI 4925 307.81  *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 1290 80.63 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @LAR 5563 347.69 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE VNYJ 4960 310.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @TAM 7577 47356 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @MIA 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @ARI 2477 15481 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 1411 88.19 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 1193 7456 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 3860 241.25 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS vGNB 645 4031  * Jamaal Williams RB GNB @WAS 789 4931 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vIND 1526 95.38 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CLE 1998 124.88 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS v GNB 830 51.88 Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vSFO 5286 330.38  * Dante Pettis WR SFO @KAN 1289 80.56 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vDAL 2742 171.38  * Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 1298 81.13 *
Emmgnuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 2404 150.25 * Golden Tate WR PHI VIND 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @KAN 2349 14681 * Chandler Catanzaro K  CAR v CIN 1002 62.63 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @PHI 1714 107.13  *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL @SEA 2275 14219 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR v LAC 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @BAL 3774 235.88 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvIND 1440 90.00
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
New York Jets QB NYJ @CLE 3309 206.81 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v SFO 8625 539.06  *
Houston Texans QB HOU vNYG 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB @WAS 5657 35356 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 2390 149.38 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 3204 200.25 *
Eavid Jo?nson Eg gFélT v(NZ\l;IVIE ﬂg; 132-22 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 2825 17656 *
erryon Johnson v . Lamar Miller RB HOU vNYG 2123 132.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 3185 199.06 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @ATL 415 25.94 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 616 3850 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vPIT 1703 106.44 *
Wil Fuller WR HOU vNYG 1463 91.44 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 3631 226.94 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 1638 102.38 Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 1847 11544  *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @TAM 3475 217.19  * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vSFO 932 58.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 1789 11181  * Matt Bryant K  ATL VvNOR 1659 103.69  *
Justin Tucker K~ BAL vDEN 2706 169.13  * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vNYG 2819 176.19 *
Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN ~ @CAR 2500 156.25  * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL vDEN 3300 206.25 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA v OAK 4567 285.44 Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 1688 105.50
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM v PIT 7679 479.94  * Indianapolis Colts QB IND @PHI 5985 374.06  *
Detroit Lions QB DET VvNWE 3915 24469 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VDEN 4201 26256 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vIND 297 18.56 Royce Freeman RB DEN @BAL 565 3531 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR VLAC 779 48.69 i Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 646 40.38 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA vDAL 602 37.63 James White RB NWE @DET 2272 142.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 2991 186.94 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 4507 281.69 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 510 3188 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL vDEN 810 50.63 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvNOR 3502 218.88 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @WAS 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K PHI VIND 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL @SEA 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC  @LAR 2725 170.31  * Houston Texans DEF HOU v NYG 3225 201.56 *
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Spizzirri's Football Fantasy 2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 10:19am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Jordy Nelson WR OAK @MIA 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC Vv TEN 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VLAC 6130 383.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 596 37.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VLAC 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 4222 263.88 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vNYJ 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 1277 79.81 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VTEN 1527 95.44  *
Caleb Sturgis K LAC @LAR 359 22.44 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @DET 2850 178.13 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 2497 156.06
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @SEA 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL vNOR 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI vIND 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvTEN 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN 410 25.63 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 1237 7731 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNOR 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvIND 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vVvLAC 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI v IND 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @BAL 2550 159.38
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Fantasy
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Week 4 Carolina Panthers QB CAR 4526 282.88
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
New York Giants QB NYG VNOR 3584 224.00  * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @TEN 5189 32431 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @ARI 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @LAR 5553 347.06 *
James Conner RB PIT VvBAL 2854 178.38 * Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 1925 120.31 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 2333 14581 * Alex Collins RB BAL @PIT 898 56.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 3859 241.19 * |saiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 2201 137.56 *
John Brown WR BAL @PIT 1340 83.75 i Latavius Murray RB MIN @LAR 1405 87.81 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 985 61.56 Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 1950 121.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @LAR 2771 17319 ¥ Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 3453 215.81 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO @LAC 1371 85.69 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @NWE 1683 105.19 *
Sterling'Shepard WR NYG v NOR 1225 76.56 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @LAR 1590 99.38 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @ARI 1810 113.13 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 2151 134.44 Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonvil!e Jaguars DEF JAC v NYJ 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @LAR 2825 176.56  *
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @LAC 4963 310.19 Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 1246 77.88
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN ~ @ATL 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS 3064 191.50 *
ElevxLlErgII?ng Patriots Sg SXVLE v '\DAIIE/-\T igg 22222 i New Orleans Saints QB NOR @NYG 6130 383.13 *
zekiel Ellio \ . Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCIN 50 3.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vTAM 1410 88.13 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNYJ 545 34.06 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 992 62.00 * Aaron Jones RB GNB vBUF 2101 131.31 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS 2835 17719 Geronimo Allison WR GNB v BUF 815 50.94 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 2549 159.31 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 1490 93.13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @ATL 1985 124.06  * Chris Hogan WR NWE v MIA 995 62.19 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 1200 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 2974 185.88  *
Ropert Woods WR LAR v MIN 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 2658 166.13 *
Chris Boswell K PIT VvBAL 965 6031 * Steven Hauschka K BUF @GNB 1763 110.19 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v NOR 2389 149.31 * Matt Prater K DET @DAL 2226 139.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT v BAL 3150 196.88  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI vTAM 4925 307.81 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 1290 80.63 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvBAL 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v SFO 5563 347.69  * Cleveland Browns QB CLE @OAK 4960 310.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvBAL 7577 473.56 * Oakland Raiders QB OAK vCLE 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  vTAM 2477 154.81  * Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 704 44.00 *
Diorj Lewis RB TEN vPHI 1193 7456 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 1411 8819 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 645 4031  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 3860 241.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @TEN 1526 95.38 i Robby Anderson WR NYJ @JAC 1998 12488 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 5286 330.38 Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 2742 171.38  * Jakeem Grant WR MIA @NWE 2144 134.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 2404 150.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 1440 90.00 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC VvNYJ 2287 14294 * Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 1756 109.75  *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @LAC 2349 14681 * Cody Parkey K CHI VvTAM 1664 104.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vPHI 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND vHOU 1714 107.13 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL vDET 2275 142,19 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v MIN 3950 246.88  *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vKAN 3774 235.88 Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 1298 81.13
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Miami Dolphins QB MIA @NWE 4567 285.44 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @DEN 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @IND 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB vBUF 5657 353.56  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCIN 2390 149.38 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 3204 200.25 *
Eavid Jo?nson Eg gFélT V@ SDEA/T_ ﬂg; 132-22 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vKAN 2825 176.56  *
erryon Jonnson . Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 2123 132.69 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 3185 199.06 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR @NYG 415 25.94 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC VvNYJ 616 3850 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 1703 106.44 *
Wil Fuller WR HOU @IND 1463 91.44 i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 3631 226.94 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 1638 102.38 Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 1847 115.44  *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL 3475 21719  * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 932 5825 *
Harrison Butker K~ KAN @DEN 1789 11181  * Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 1659 103.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 2706 169.13  * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU @IND 2819 176.19  *
Detroit Lions DEF DET @DAL 2575 160.94 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @PIT 3300 206.25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 1321 82.56 Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 1688 105.50
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM  @CHI 7679 479.94  * Indianapolis Colts QB IND vHOU 5985 374.06  *
Detroit Lions QB DET @DAL 3915 24469 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @PIT 4201 262.56  *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  @TEN 297 1856  * Royce Freeman RB DEN vKAN 565 3531 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v MIN 779 48.69 : Marshawn Lynch RB OAK vCLE 646 40.38 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA @ARI 602 37.63 James White RB NWE v MIA 2272 142.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vDET 2991 186.94 Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 4507 281.69 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 510 3188 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 2272 142.00 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 1519 94.94 = Julio Jones WR ATL VCIN 3502 218.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 2304 144.00 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 1123 7019 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 1996 124.75 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIA 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vBUF 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI @TEN 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @NYG 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL vDET 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v SFO 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @IND 3225 201.56 *
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Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 810 50.63

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v NYJ 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v MIN 6130 383.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 596 37.25 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v MIN 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 4222 263.88 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vBUF 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN v PHI 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 1277 79.81 =
Josh Lambo K JAC Vv NYJ 1527 95.44  *
Caleb Sturgis K LAC v SFO 359 2244 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v MIA 2850 178.13  *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 2497 156.06
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vDET 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvCIN 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAC 1946 121.63 *
Corey Clement RB PHI @TEN 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC Vv NYJ 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAC 410 25.63 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 1237 77.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIN 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI @TEN 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN v KAN 2550 159.38
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Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 7679 479.94
Week 5 pa Bay <
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO Vv ARI 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v MIN 5189 324.31 *
JSeattle CSeahawks Sg §:ETA V/LQFL? g;gz igg-gé X Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @PHI 5553 347.06 *
ames Conner \ . Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 1925 120.31 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vOAK 3859 241.19 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 898 56.13 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 1163 7269 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 2201 137.56  *
John Brown WR BAL @CLE 1340 83.75 i Latavius Murray RB MIN @PHI 1405 87.81 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vBAL 985 61.56 Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 1950 121.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @PHI 2771 17319  * Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 1246 77.88 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 1225 76.56 * Kenny Stills WR MIA @CIN 1683 105.19 *
George'KittIe TE SFO VARI 2857 17856  * Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN @PHI 1590 99.38 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v LAR 1810 113.13 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS @NOR 2151 13444 * Brandon McManus K  DEN @NYJ 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC @KAN 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @PHI 2825 176.56  *
New York Giants QB NYG @CAR 3584 224.00 Mike Evans WR TAM 3453 215.81
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v MIA 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS @NOR 3064 19150 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v IND 5376 336.00 New Orleans Saints QB NOR vWAS 6130 383.13 *
’I\E/Izeffl Elliott Eg szR @VT//?;J i;gg Zgggé : Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PIT 50 313 *
ark Ingram \Y% . *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VTEN 992 6200 * raton Jonoe "B oNB %E’é? 2101 1a131 ¢
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 2835 177.19 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 815 50.94 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 2549 159.31 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v IND 1490 93.13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vMIA 1985 124.06  * Chris Hogan WR NWE vIND 995 62.19 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU v DAL 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VWAS 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 2658 166.13  *
Chris Boswell K PIT VATL 965 6031 * Steven Hauschka K  BUF VvTEN 1763 110.19 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @CAR 2389 14931 * Matt Prater K DET vGNB 2226 139.13  *
New York Jets DEF NYJ vDEN 2250 140.63 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 4925 307.81  *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 1410 88.13 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VATL 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  vOAK 5563 347.69 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE vBAL 4960 310.00 *
Pitt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VATL 7577 47356  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @LAC 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 2477 15481 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @CLE 704 44.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 1193 7456 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 1411 88.19 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 645 4031 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 3860 241.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vMIN 1526 9538  * Robby Anderson WR NYJ vDEN 1998 124.88  *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 5286 330.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 2742 17138  * Jakeem Grant WR MIA @CIN 2144 134.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 2404 150.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 1440 90.00 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 2287 14294 * Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 1756 109.75  *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO VARI 2349 14681 * Cody Parkey K  CHI 1664 104.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @BUF 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @NWE 1714 107.13 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL @HOU 2275 14219 * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR @SEA 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @NYJ 3774 235.88 Allen Robinson WR CHI 1298 81.13
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Houston Texans QB HOU v DAL 5201 325.06 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vJAC 8625 539.06  *
;en?esEskeel Titans gg I/Eg @oB;L\JKF ig; lg;-gg i Green Bay Packers QB GNB @DET 5657 35356 *
ustin Ekeler v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 3204 200.25 *
Eavid Jo?nson Eg gFéIT @g;g ﬂg; 132-22 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 2825 176.56  *
erryon Johnson v . Sony Michel RB  NWE vIND 1342 83.88 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 3185 199.06  * Julian Edelman WR NWE v IND 1688 105.50 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN 616 3850 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vNYG 915 57.19 *
\IiVIII Fuclsl‘ern ] wg gg? vg/:ll-B 1223 lg;-gg i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 3631 226.94 *
enny Golladay v . Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 1847 115.44  *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v ATL 3475 217.19  * Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 932 58.25 *
Harrison Butker K KAN vJAC 1789 11181  * Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 1659 103.69  *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 2706 169.13  * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v DAL 2819 176.19 *
Carglina Panthers DEF CAR v NYG 1825 114.06 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @CLE 3300 206.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PIT 2390 149.38 Lamar Miller RB HOU v DAL 2123 132.69
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Detroit Lions QB DET vGNB 3915 244.69 Indianapolis Colts QB IND @NWE 5985 374.06 *
Carolllna'Panthers QB CAR VNYG 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @CLE 4201 262.56 *
Jay Ajayi RB  PHI  vMIN 297 18.56 Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 565 3531 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SEA 779 48.69 X Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 646 40.38 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NWE 1095 68.44 James White RB NWE vIND 2272 142.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 2991 186.94 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 4507 281.69 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 510 3188 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CLE 810 50.63 *
A.J. Green WR CIN v MIA 1519 94.94 ~* Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 3502 218.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 2304 144.00 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 1123 7019 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @DET 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K PHI vMIN 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR vWAS 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL @HOU 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v OAK 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v DAL 3225 20156 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 9/36



www.rtsports.com
Spizzirri's Football Fantasy 2018 Rosters

Thu Feb 28 10:19am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 2272 142.00

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @KAN 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @SEA 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR Vv NYG 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN v MIA 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @DET 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC v OAK 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 1277 79.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR Vv NYG 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @KAN 1527 9544 =
New England Patriots DEF NWE v IND 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v MIA 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @HOU 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @PIT 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI v MIN 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 410 2563 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 1237 7731 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vMIN 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI v MIN 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @NYJ 2550 159.38
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Week 6 Detroit Lions QB DET 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
New York Giants QB NYG vPHI 3584 224.00 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NYG 5189 32431 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @OAK 4797 299.81 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN Vv ARI 5553 347.06 *
James Conner RB PIT @CIN 2854 178.38  * Chris Carson RB SEA @OAK 1925 12031 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE 3859 241.19 * Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN 898 56.13 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @DAL 1163 7269 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VIND 2201 13756 *
John Brown WR BAL @TEN 1340 8375 * Latavius Murray RB MIN VARI 1405 87.81 *
g?t?moD_Callaway wg ’\CMLE v;/;: 23?? l%-ig Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE 1950 121.88 *
efon Diggs v . Doug Baldwin WR SEA @OAK 1246 77.88 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @GNB 1371 85.69 * MikegEvans WR TAM gATL 3453 215.81 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v PHI 1225 7656 * Adam Thielen WR MIN VARI 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN VARI 1590 99.38 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @OAK 1810 113.13 *
Dustin Hopkins K~ WAS vCAR 2151 134.44 = Brandon McManus K  DEN VLAR 1677 104.81 *
Jacksonville Jaguars  DEF JAC = @DAL 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN Vv ARI 2825 176.56  *
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @GNB 4963 310.19 Kenny Stills WR MIA v CHI 1683 105.19
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN VvPIT 4111 256.94 * New York Jets QB NYJ VIND 3309 206.81 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v KAN 5376 336.00 * Washington Redskins QB WAS v CAR 3064 191.50 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vJAC 4197 262.31 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CIN 0 0.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIA 1410 88.13 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvTAM 50 3.13 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU 992 62.00 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 545 34.06 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v CAR 2835 177.19 * Wendell Smallwood RB PHI @NYG 891 55.69 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vPHI 2549 159.31  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @MIA 989 61.81 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 1985 124.06  * Josh Gordon WR NWE v KAN 1490 93.13 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @NWE 2658 166.13 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 965 6031 * Randy Bullock K CIN vPIT 1509 94.31 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vPHI 2389 149.31  * Steven Hauschka K BUF @HOU 1763 11019 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ VIND 2250 140.63 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @MIA 4925 307.81 *
Mark Ingram RB  NOR 1290 80.63 New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6130 383.13
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @CLE 5563 347.69  * Cleveland Browns QB CLE VLAC 4960 310.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT @CIN 7577 47356  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK vSEA 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  @MIA 2477 154.81  * Javorius Allen RB BAL @TEN 704 44.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 1193 7456 * Dalvin Cook RB  MIN VARI 1411 88.19 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS v CAR 645 40.31 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 3860 241.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NYG 1526 9538 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VIND 1998 124.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @NWE 5286 330.38 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK 2742 171.38 * Jakeem Grant WR MIA v CHI 2144 134.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v LAR 2404 150.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG 1440 90.00 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @DAL 2287 142.94 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @GNB 2349 146.81 * Cody Parkey K CH @MIA 1664 104.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vBAL 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @NYJ 1714 107.13 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL vJAC 2275 14219 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR @DEN 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN VLAR 3774 235.88 Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIA 1298 81.13
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI  @MIA 4615 288.44  * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @NWE 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vBUF 5201 325.06 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB v SFO 5657 353.56 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvTAM 2390 149.38 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvLAC 3204 200.25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE 1321 8256 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VLAR 2825 176.56  *
David Johnson RB ARl  @MIN 1737 108.56  * Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 1342 83.88 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 1162 72.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE vKAN 1688 105.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 3185 199.06 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 915 57.19 *
Wil Fuller WR HOU vBUF 1463 91.44 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vBUF 3631 226.94 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 1638 102.38  * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @DEN 1847 11544 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  @CIN 3475 21719 * Sammy Watkins WR KAN @NWE 932 5825 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  @NWE 1789 11181 * Matt Bryant K ATL VvTAM 1659 103.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @TEN 2706 169.13  * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vBUF 2819 176.19 *
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR @WAS 1825 114.06 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @TEN 3300 206.25 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN vBAL 2911 181.94 Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF 2123 132.69
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @ATL 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND @NYJ 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @WAS 4526 282.88 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @TEN 4201 262.56 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @DEN 779 4869 Royce Freeman RB DEN VLAR 565 3531 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @NYJ 1095 68.44  * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v SEA 646 40.38 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ VvIND 374 2338 * James White RB NWE v KAN 2272 142.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC 2991 186.94  * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN 4507 281.69 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ VIND 510 3188 * Michael Crabtree WR BAL @TEN 810 50.63 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vPIT 1519 94.94 = Julio Jones WR ATL v TAM 3502 218.88  *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 2304 144.00 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA 1123 70.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VvSEA 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vKAN 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vSFO 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI @NYG 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 2292 14325  * Brett Maher K DAL vJAC 2276 142.25 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @CLE 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v BUF 3225 201.56 *
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T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ 2272 142.00

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @DAL 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @DEN 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DEN 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VPIT 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v SFO 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vBAL 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vLAC 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC @CLE 2017 126.06 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN VARI 1277 79.81 *
Graham Gano K CAR @WAS 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @DAL 1527 9544 =
New England Patriots DEF NWE v KAN 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VPIT 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vJAC 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvTAM 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vPHI 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @GNB 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI @NYG 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @GNB 410 25.63 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 1237 7731 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvTAM 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v KAN 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI @NYG 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN vLAR 2550 159.38
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Carolina Panthers QB CAR @PHI 4526 282.88

Week 7
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 4%ers QB SFO v LAR 4963 310.19  * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v CAR 5189 324.31 *
New York Giants QB NYG @ATL 3584 224.00 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @NYJ 5553 347.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 3473 217.06 * Alex Collins RB BAL vNOR 898 56.13 *
James Conner RB  PIT 2854 178.38  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIN 2201 137.56 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 3859 241.19 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 1405 87.81 *
John Brown WR BAL VNOR 1340 83.75 * *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @TAM 985 61.56 * s?f:g],;:fn wi #ﬁfn xzﬁg éigg ;iég? *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NYJ 2771 17319 * Kenny Stills WR MIA vDET 1683 10519 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO vVLAR 1371 85.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @NYJ 3310 206.88  *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 1225 76.56 * Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 620 38.75 *
gant.BaFi:eyk. E \')/IVIANS @SIXLJ igg lgi-ii Brandon McManus K  DEN @ARI 1677 104.81 *
ustin Hopkins v . Matt Prater K DET @MIA 2226 139.13  *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC v HOU 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN gNYJ 2825 176.56  *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 4797 299.81 Doug Baldwin WR SEA 1246 77.88
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN  @KAN 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS v DAL 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @CHI 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @BAL 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 4197 262.31 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 545 34.06 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v NWE 1410 88.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND vBUF 1979 123.69 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 992 62.00 * Wendell Smalwood RB PHI v CAR 891 5569 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 2835 177.19 * Ito Smith RB ATL VvNYG 750 46.88 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 2549 159.31  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NWE 989 61.81 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @KAN 1985 124.06  * Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 1490 93.13 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @JAC 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VCIN 2658 166.13  *
Chris Boswell K PIT 965 6031 * Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 1509 9431 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @ATL 2389 149.31  * Steven Hauschka K BUF @IND 1763 110.19  *
New York Jets DEF NYJ v MIN 2250 140.63 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v NWE 4925 307.81 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 1290 80.63 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Denver Broncos QB DEN @ARI 3774 23588  * Cleveland Browns QB CLE @TAM 4960 310.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v TEN 5563 347.69 * New York Jets QB NYJ VMIN 3309 206.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 2477 15481 * Javorius Allen RB BAL vNOR 704 44.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 1193 7456 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NYJ 1411 88.19 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS v DAL 645 4031 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 3860 241.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vCAR 1526 95.38  * Robby Anderson WR NYJ VMIN 1998 124.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vCIN 5286 330.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 2742 171.38  * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vCAR 1440 90.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 2404 150.25 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v NWE 1298 81.13 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC vHOU 2287 142.94 * Golden Tate WR PHI v CAR 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VLAR 2349 146.81 * Cody Parkey K CHI vNWE 1664 104.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND VBUF 1714 107.13  *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL @WAS 2275 14219 * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR @SFO 3950 246.88 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7577 473.56 Oakland Raiders QB OAK 3541 221.31
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI vNWE 4615 28844 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v CIN 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @JAC 5201 325.06 * Miami Dolphins QB MIA VvDET 4567 285.44  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 2390 149.38 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 3204 200.25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VTEN 1321 8256 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 2825 176.56  *
David Johnson RB ARI vDEN 1737 10856  * Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 1342 83.88 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 1162 72.63 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 1688 105.50 *
Keke Coutee WR HOU @JAC 444 2775 ¢ Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 915 57.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 1638 102.38  * Chris Godwin WR TAM v CLE 1703 106.44 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @BAL 1423 88.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 3631 226.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 3475 21719 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 1847 115.44  *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 1789 111.81 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 2819 176.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v NOR 2706 169.13  * Jason Myers K NYJ v MIN 2646 165.38  *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARl v DEN 2225 139.06 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL v NOR 3300 206.25 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 3185 199.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5657 353.56
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM v CLE 7679 479.94 ¥ Indianapolis Colts QB IND VBUF 5985 374.06 *
Detroit Lions QB DET @MIA 3915 24469 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VvNOR 4201 26256 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR @SFO 779 4869 ¥ Kenyan Drake RB MIA VDET 2333 14581 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND v BUF 1095 68.44 * James White RB NWE @CHl 2272 142.00 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ vMIN 374 23.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 4507 281.69 *
AJ. Green WR CIN @KAN 1519 9494 = Michael Crabtree WR BAL VvNOR 810 50.63 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 2304 144.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 2272 142.00 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC VvTEN 1721 107.56 * Julio Jones WR ATL v NYG 3502 218.88 *
Albert Wilson WR MIA vDET 1958 122.38 * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 1180 73.75 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 1996 124.75  * Jake Elliott K PHI VCAR 1907 119.19  *
Mason Crosby K GNB 2474 154.63  * Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 2276 14225 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 2292 14325 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @JAC 3225 201.56  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v TEN 2725 17031 * Doug Martin RB OAK 728 45.50
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v HOU 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @SFO 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 2497 156.06 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC VvTEN 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 2481 155.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC vHOU 1527 95.44  *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @CHI 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @KAN 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @WAS 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvNYG 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vLAR 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI v CAR 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vLAR 410 2563 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 1237 77.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 2651 165.69 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvCAR 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 2029 126.81 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI v CAR 2200 13750 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @ARI 2550 159.38
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Carolina Panthers QB CAR VvBAL 4526 282.88

Week 8
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @ARI 4963 310.19 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @JAC 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @DET 4797 299.81 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v NOR 5553 347.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 3473 217.06  * Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 1925 12031 *
James Conner RB PIT vCLE 2854 178.38 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 898 56.13 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO @ARI 674 4213 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 2201 137.56 *
John Brown WR BAL @CAR 1340 8375 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vNOR 1405 87.81 *
S\;e”folr; ﬁiggs wg mloNu v EA&R ig; lgi-ii Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 1246 77.88 *
il Fuller v . Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 3453 21581 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @ARI 1371 85.69 * Adam Thielen WR MIN \?NOR 3310 206.88 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 1225 76.56  * Greg Olsen TE CAR vBAL 620 38.75 *
gant.BaFi:eyk. E \')/IVIANS V@ ’\,il?(Fé igg lgi-ii Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 1677 104.81  *
ustin Hopkins . Matt Prater K DET VSEA 2226 139.13  *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC v PHI 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN v NOR 2825 176.56  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 3859 241.19 Keenan Allen WR LAC 1950 121.88
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v TAM 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS @NYG 3064 19150 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @BUF 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR @MIN 6130 383.13 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v NYJ 1410 88.13 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC v PHI 545 34.06 *
[/lasrklng'\rﬂané Eg :;185 @,\I'\/lvlvl\lE 153(2) 22-23 Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 1979 12369 *
eSean McCoy v . Lamar Miller RB HOU vMIA 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @NYG 2835 177.19  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NYJ 989 6181 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 2549 15931 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 1490 93.13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 1985 124.06  * Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 2974 185.88 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 1290 80.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN \?DEN 2658 166.13  *
Ropert Woods WR LAR v GNB 2026 126.63 * Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 1509 94.31 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vCLE 965 6031 * Steven Hauschka K BUF vNWE 1763 110.19 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vWAS 2389 14931 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v NYJ 4925 307.81  *
New York Jets DEF NYJ @CHI 2250 140.63 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VCLE 0 0.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 4197 262.31 Ito Smith RB ATL 750 46.88
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Denver Broncos QB DEN @KAN 3774 23588 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE @PIT 4960 310.00 *
Pltt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VvCLE 7577 473.56 * New York Jets QB NYJ @CHI 3309 206.81 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 2477 154.81 * Javorius Allen RB BAL @CAR 704 44.00 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 1193 7456 * Chris Ivory RB BUF vNWE 389 2431 *
Chris Thompson RB  WAS @NYG 645 4031 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 3860 241.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @JAC 1526 9538 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ @CHI 1998 124.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 5286 330.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VGNB 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 2742 17138  * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 1440 90.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 2404 150.25 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v NYJ 1298 81.13 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC v PHI 2287 142.94 * Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 1756 109.75 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 2349 146.81 * Cody Parkey K CHI VvNYJ 1664 104.00 *
Ryan Succop K TEN 1848 11550 * Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 1714 107.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT v CLE 3150 196.88 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR v GNB 3950 246.88 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5563 347.69 Oakland Raiders QB OAK vIND 3541 221.31
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI vNYJ 4615 288.44  * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v DEN 8625 539.06 *
Housdtfgn lTexans Sg :gIU vg/”Fg i?g% ig:-gg Green Bay Packers QB GNB @LAR 5657 353.56  *
David Johnson v . Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 3204 200.25 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vSEA 1162 72.63 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 2825 17656 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK Vv IND 919 57.44 * Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 1342 83.88 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 3185 199.06  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 1688 10550 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 1638 102.38  * Devin Funchess WR CAR vBAL 915 57.19 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @MIN 1423 88.94 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 1703 106.44  *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 3475 21719 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v MIA 3631 226.94 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vNYJ 1336 8350 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR vGNB 1847 115.44  *
Harrison Butker K KAN vDEN 1789 111.81 ~* Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vMIA 2819 176.19 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 2706 169.13  * Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 2646 165.38  *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v DEN 3350 209.38  * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @CAR 3300 206.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB  ATL 2390 149.38 Miami Dolphins QB MIA @HOU 4567 285.44
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CIN 7679 479.94 ¥ Indianapolis Colts QB IND @OAK 5985 374.06 *
Detroit Lions QB DET vSEA 3915 24469 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @CAR 4201 26256 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR v GNB 779 48.69 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 2333 145.81 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @DET 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK VIND 728 4550 @ *
Nyheim Hines RB IND @OAK 1095 68.44 * James White RB NWE @BUF 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @HOU 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCLE 4507 281.69 *
AJ. Green WR CIN vTAM 1519 94.94 = Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 810 50.63 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 2304 144.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 2272 142.00 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 1721 107.56  * Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 1123 7019 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K  PHI @JAC 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL 2276 142.25 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v MIA 3225 201.56 *
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Julio Jones WR ATL 3502 218.88

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v PHI 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v GNB 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v GNB 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvTAM 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @LAR 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 2481 155.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR v BAL 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC v PHI 1527 95.44  *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @BUF 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvTAM 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI @JAC 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v PHI 915 57.19 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @ARI 410 25.63 *
Jakeem Grant WR MIA @HOU 2144 134.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 1237 7731 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @JAC 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v GNB 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @KAN 2550 159.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 2651 165.69
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Week 9 Detroit Lions QB DET @MIN 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v OAK 4963 310.19 * Miami Dolphins QB MIA VvNYJ 4567 285.44  *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VLAC 4797 299.81  * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v DET 5553 347.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VKAN 3473 217.06  * Chris Carson RB SEA VLAC 1925 120.31  *
James Conner RB PIT @BAL 2854 178.38  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 2201 137.56  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 3859 24119 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 1405 87.81 *
John Brown WR BAL VPIT 1340 8375 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 1950 121.88 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v OAK 1371 85.69 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAC 1246 77.88 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vTAM 1052 65.75 * Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 3453 215.81 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA  vNYJ 514 3213 * Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 3310 206.88 *
Sammy'Watkms WR KAN @CLE 932 58.25 i Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 620 38.75 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vDET 1590 99.38 Brandon McManus K  DEN vHOU 1677 104.81 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v ATL 2151 13444 * Matt Prater K DET @MIN 2226 139.13  *
Jacksonville Jaguars  DEF JAC 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN vDET 2825 176.56  *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v DET 2771 173.19 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5189 324.31
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS v ATL 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v GNB 5376 336.00 New Orleans Saints QB NOR v LAR 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 4197 262.31 * Marlon Mack RB IND 1979 123.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 1410 8813 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 2123 13269 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 1290 80.63 * Ito Smith RB ATL @WAS 750 46.88 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS vATL 2835 177.19 i Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 989 61.81 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 2549 159.31 Josh Gordon WR NWE v GNB 1490 93.13 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 1985 124.06  * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 1045 65.31 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VLAR 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 2389 14931 Steven Hauschka K BUF VvCHI 1763 110.19 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ @MIA 2250 140.63 * Caleb Sturgis K LAC @SEA 359 2244 %
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF vCHI 992 62.00 Chicago Bears DEF CHI @BUF 4925 307.81 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 1714 107.13 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC = @SEA 5563 347.69 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE VKAN 4960 310.00 *
Pitt§bufgh Steelers QB PIT @BAL 7577 47356  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @SFO 3541 221.31 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 2477 15481 ¥ Javorius Allen RB BAL VPIT 704 44.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 1321 8256 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 3860 241.25  *
Dion Lesz RB TEN @DAL 1193 74.56 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 1163 72.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 5286 330.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA VvLAC 2742 171.38  * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 1440 90.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 2404 150.25 * Golden Tate WR PHI 1756 109.75 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NWE 899 56.19 * Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 1336 83.50 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 2287 142.94  * George Kittle TE SFO VvOAK 2857 17856 *
Robbie Gould K SFO vOAK 2349 146.81 Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v LAC 1810 113.13 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @DAL 1848 11550 * Cody Parkey K CHI @BUF 1664 104.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT @BAL 3150 196.88 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR @NOR 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN vHOU 3774 235.88 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 1660 103.75
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI @BUF 4615 288.44 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @CLE 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @DEN 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB @NWE 5657 353.56 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 2390 149.38 * Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 898 56.13 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 1162 7263 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 3204 200.25 *
Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 919 57.44 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 2825 176.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 3185 199.06 Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 1688 105.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvTEN 2991 186.94 Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 915 57.19 *
?erjgy Gogad_r;la/ wg ZEL @LIVIAIQI ﬁgg lgg-gi Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 1703 106.44 *
re'Quan smi v - DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 3631 226.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @BAL 3475 217.19  * Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 1847 11544 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 1789 11181 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 2819 176.19 *
Justin Tuc.ker . K BAL VPIT 2706 169.13 * Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 2646 165.38  *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN  @CLE 3350 209.38 ¥ Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL VPIT 3300 206.25 *
David Johnson RB ARI 1737 108.56 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 1411 88.19
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @CAR 7679 479.94  * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR vTAM 4526 282.88 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VPIT 4201 262.56  *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @CAR 954 5963 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvNYJ 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA VLAC 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE v GNB 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vNYJ 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 1519 9494 Michael Crabtree WR BAL VPIT 810 50.63 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 1721 107.56 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 1123 70.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vGNB 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 2474 154.63 * Jake Elliott K PHI 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VLAR 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL VvTEN 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @SEA 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @DEN 3225 201.56 *
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T Y Hilton WR IND 2272 142.00

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @NOR 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB @NWE 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @DAL 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 2073 12956  *
David Moore WR SEA vLAC 1123 70.19 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @SEA 2017 126.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 1527 95.44  *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v GNB 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvTEN 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @WAS 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO v OAK 1946 121.63 *
Corey Clement RB PHI 458 28.63 *
Jakeem Grant WR MIA v NYJ 2144 134.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 1237 77.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @WAS 1641 102.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v GNB 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN v HOU 2550 159.38  *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 915 57.19
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Week 10 Detroit Lions QB DET @CHI 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v NYG 4963 310.19 * Miami Dolphins QB MIA @GNB 4567 285.44 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @LAR 4797 29981 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v DAL 5189 324.31 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VATL 3473 217.06  * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 2201 137.56 *
James Conner RB PIT vCAR 2854 178.38  * Latavius Murray RB MIN 1405 87.81 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 3859 241.19 * Jalen Richard RB OAK VvLAC 919 57.44 *
John Brown WR BAL 1340 8375 Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 1950 121.88 *
Marquise Goodwin ~ WR SFO v NYG 1371 85.69 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 1246 77.88 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @PIT 1052 65.75 * i *
DeVante Parker WR MIA @GNB 514 32.13 * ZﬂéiemE-\F:ir:jen wi 1[\;|A|[i\j/| vWAS gg?g géggila *
Sammy'Watkins WR KAN VARI 932 5825 * Greg Olsen TE CAR Q@PIT 620 38.75 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 1590 99.38 Chandler Catanzaro K CAR @PIT 1002 62.63 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 2151 134.44 * Matt Prater K DET @CHI 2226 139.13 *
Jackson\_/ille Jaguars DEF JAC @IND 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 2825 176.56  *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 2771 173.19 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 5553 347.06
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals ~ QB CIN  vNOR 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS @TAM 3064 19150 *
ElevxLlErgII?ng Patriots Sg SXVLE g;a\‘ igg 22222 X New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CIN 6130 383.13 *
zekiel Ellio . Marlon Mack RB IND vJAC 1979 123.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vDET 1410 88.13 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 2123 132.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 1290 80.63 * Ito Smith RB ATL @CLE 750 46.88 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 2835 177.19  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI vDET 989 61.81 *
?C:e" BBeccl:ham Jr. wg gl\:\le @Sgg iggg igi-gé i Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 1490 93.13 *
yler Boy v . Courtland Sutton WR DEN 1045 65.31 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU 1290 80.63 Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SEA 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @SFO 2389 14931  * Randy Bullock K CIN vNOR 1509 9431 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvJAC 1714 107.13 : Steven Hauschka K BUF @NYJ 1763 110.19 *
New York Jets DEF NYJ vBUF 2250 140.63 Chicago Bears DEF CHI vDET 4925 307.81 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NYJ 992 62.00 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VCAR 0 0.00
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC  @OAK 5563 347.69 * Cleveland Browns QB CLE VATL 4960 310.00 *
P|tt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VvCAR 7577 473.56 : New York Giants QB NYG @SFO 3584 224.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 2477 154.81 i Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 3860 241.25 *
Aystm Ekgler RB LAC @OAK 1321 82.56 X Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 1342 83.88 *
Dion Lewis RB  TEN v NWE 1193 74.56 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 1163 72.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vARI 5286 330.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VSEA 2223 138.94 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 2742 171.38 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl  @KAN 1660 103.75 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 2404 150.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 1440 90.00 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 899 56.19 * Golden Tate WR PHI v DAL 1756 109.75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC @IND 2287 142.94 * George Kittle TE SFO VvNYG 2857 178.56  *
Robbie Gould K SFO VvNYG 2349 146.81 Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @LAR 1810 113.13  *
Ryan Succop K TEN vNWE 1848 11550 * Cody Parkey K CHI VvDET 1664 104.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT v CAR 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v SEA 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN 3774 235.88 Javorius Allen RB BAL 704  44.00
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI vDET 4615 288.44 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN VARI 8625 539.06  *
ien_ne(s:s?e Titans Sg XEE V@ I\(I:VQIE 3333 iié-gg i Green Bay Packers QB GNB v MIA 5657 353.56  *
evin Coleman . Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 3204 200.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl  @KAN 1737 10856  * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 2825 176.56  *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 1162 72.63 * Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vBUF 496 31.00 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 3185 199.06 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 1688 105.50 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 2991 186.94 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 915 57.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 1638 102.38  * Chris Godwin WR TAM vWAS 1703 106.44 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CIN 1423 88.94 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 3631 226.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v CAR 3475 217.19  * Cooper Kupp WR LAR VvSEA 1847 115.44  *
Harrison Butker K KAN VARI 1789 11181  * Jason Myers K NYJ VvBUF 2646 165.38  *
Justin Tucker K BAL 2706 169.13  * Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @CLE 466 29.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN v ARI 3350 209.38  * Cincinnati Bengals ~ DEF CIN vNOR 2500 156.25  *
Houston Texans QB HOU 5201 325.06 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 1411 88.19
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM vWAS 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND VJAC 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @PIT 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 4201 262,56  *
’F\’A?lz'tog Barber Eg ;él\Afl V@ V&\si 123; gg-gg Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 2333 14581 *
ke Davis . Doug Martin RB OAK VvLAC 728 4550 @ *
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE @TEN 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @GNB 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VCAR 4507 281.69  *
A.J. Green WR CIN  vNOR 1519 9494 T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 2272 142.00 *
DeSeanlJ'ackson WR TAM v WAS 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 1721 107.56 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 1996 124.75 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB vMIA 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI vDAL 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @CIN 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @OAK 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 3225 20156 *
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK vLAC 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @IND 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR VSEA 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR Vv SEA 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 2497 156.06  *
Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIA 1092 68.25 *
Corey Davis WR TEN v NWE 1596 99.75 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vATL 2073 12956  *
David Moore WR SEA @LAR 1123 70.19 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @OAK 2017 126.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @IND 1527 9544 =
New England Patriots DEF NWE @TEN 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvNOR 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @PHI 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CLE 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VvNYG 1946 121.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 915 57.19 *
Jakeem Grant WR MIA @GNB 2144 134.00 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 1237 77.31 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CLE 1641 102.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 2550 159.38  *
Corey Clement RB PHI v DAL 458 28.63

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 20/36



www.rtsports.com
Spizzirri's Football Fantasy 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 10:19am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 11 Detroit Lions QB DET vCAR 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4963 310.19 Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @NOR 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vGNB 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @CHI 5553 347.06  *
Josh Adams RB PHI  @NOR 654 40.88 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 1405 87.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 3473 217.06  * Rashaad Penny RB SEA vGNB 602 37.63 *
James Conner RB PIT @JAC 2854 178.38  * Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI 919 57.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 3859 241.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 1950 121.88 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  @NOR 1526 9538 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB 1246 77.88 *
John Brown WR BAL vCIN 1340 83.75 * Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 3453 215.81 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @CHI 2771 17319  * Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 3310 206.88 *
D.J. Mqore WR CAR @DET 1052 65.75 : Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 620 38.75 *
gant.BaFI:eyk. E \l>/IVIANS @:(I;LIJ igg 123'22 X Brandon McManus K  DEN @LAC 1677 104.81 *
ustin Hopkins v : Matt Prater K DET vCAR 2226 139.13  *
Jacksqnville Jagqars DEF JAC VvPIT 3100 193.75 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @CHI 2825 176.56 *
Marquise Goodwin ~~ WR  SFO 1371 85.69 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 2201 137.56
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN  @BAL 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS vHOU 3064 19150 *
New England Patriots QB NWE 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v PHI 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 4197 262.31 * Marlon Mack RB IND VTEN 1979 123.69 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 1410 88.13 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 2123 132.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPHI 1290 80.63 * Ito Smith RB ATL vDAL 750 46.88 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 2835 177.19  * Josh Reynolds WR LAR vKAN 815 50.94 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 2549 159.31 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR v PHI 1423 88.94 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 1985 124.06  * Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 1045 65.31 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTAM 2389 14931  * Matt Bryant K  ATL vDAL 1659 103.69  *
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvTEN 1714 107.13  * Randy Bullock K CIN @BAL 1509 94.31 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS v HOU 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI v MIN 4925 307.81  *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 992 62.00 Josh Gordon WR NWE 1490 93.13
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v DEN 5563 347.69  * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl VOAK 2413 15081 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT  @JAC 7577 47356  * New York Giants QB NYG vTAM 3584 224.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 2477 154.81 * Alex Collins RB BAL VCIN 898 56.13 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC vDEN 1321 82.56 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR v PHI 3860 241.25 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 1193 74.56 * Sony Michel RB NWE 1342 83.88 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 5286 330.38  * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VPIT 1163 72.69 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 2742 171.38  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VKAN 2223 138.94 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 2404 150.25  * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI| v OAK 1660 103.75  *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 899 56.19 * Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 1756 109:75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC VvPIT 2287 14294 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 1302 81.38 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 2349 146.81 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 2819 17619 *
Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 1848 11550 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v GNB 1810 113.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers  DEF PIT ~ @JAC 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v KAN 3950 246.88  *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @LAC 3774 235.88 Julian Edelman WR NWE 1688 105.50
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Chicago Bears QB CHI vMIN 4615 288.44 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @LAR 8625 539.06 *
;Iou_stcz:n ITexans Sg :?LU @I;NAIIR_S gggé iig-gg X Green Bay Packers QB GNB @SEA 5657 353.56 *
evin Coleman v . Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 1411 88.19 *
David Johnson RB ARl v OAK 1737 108.56 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 3204 200.25 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VCAR 1162 7263 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 2825 17656 *
zavaptg Adams wg SRILB gi?f g;gi 122-32 i Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 915 57.19 *
mari Cooper . Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 1703 106.44 *
'l:e?hny G:/III_ﬁday wg EE”T vm\ﬁ? 1222 lgg-ig DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 3631 226.94 *
nthony Miller v : Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NOR 1440 90.00 *
JuJL{ Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @JAC 3475 217.19 i Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 1225 76.56  *
:Iartr_lsoTn Bl::tker i EQE @(Iz_(?uR ggz iéé% X Michael Badgley K LAC vDEN 1195 74.69 *
ustin Tucker v . Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL vDAL 466 29.13 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI v OAK 2225 139.06 * Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN @BAL 2500 156.25  *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN @IND 2911 181.94 Miami Dolphins QB MIA 4567 285.44
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @NYG 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND VTEN 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @DET 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VCIN 4201 262.56  *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @NYG 954 5963 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA vGNB 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK @ARI 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND VTEN 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vDEN 1721 107.56 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @ARI 1123 70.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 1996 124.75 Allen Robinson WR CHI vMIN 1298 81.13 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @SEA 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K PHI @NOR 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vPHI 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v DEN 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @WAS 3225 201.56 *
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Rob Gronkowski

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton

Jacksonville Jaguars
Los Angeles Rams
Todd Gurley
Christian McCaffrey
Joe Mixon

Corey Davis

Jarvis Landry

Mike Williams

Eric Ebron

0.J. Howard
Graham Gano

Josh Lambo

New England Patriots
Giovani Bernard

TE

QB
QB
RB

DEF
RB

Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys
Atlanta Falcons
Saquon Barkley
Matt Breida

Corey Clement
Leonard Fournette
Marvin Jones
Calvin Ridley
Mohamed Sanu
Zach Ertz
Stephen Gostkowski
Greg Zuerlein
Denver Broncos
Jakeem Grant

QB
QB
RB

DEF
WR

NWE

JAC
LAR
LAR
CAR
CIN
TEN
CLE
LAC
IND
TAM
CAR
JAC
NWE
CIN

DAL
ATL
NYG
SFO
PHI
JAC
DET
ATL
ATL
PHI
NWE
LAR
DEN
MIA

v PIT

v KAN
v KAN
@DET
@BAL
@IND

v DEN
v TEN
@NYG
@DET
v PIT

@BAL

@ATL
v DAL
v TAM

@NOR
v PIT
v CAR
v DAL
v DAL
@NOR

v KAN
@LAC

1180

73.75

Killbarg

3879
6130
4489
4222
2497
1596
2073
2017
2481
1140
1116
1527
2850

596

5460
7390
6130
1946

458

915
1237
2651
1641
2560
2017
2029
2550
2144

242.44
383.13
280.56
263.88
156.06
99.75
129.56
126.06
155.06
71.25
69.75
95.44
178.13
37.25

341.25
461.88
383.13
121.63

28.63

57.19

77.31
165.69
102.56
160.00
126.06
126.81
159.38
134.00
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Week 12 Detroit Lions QB DET vCHI 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @TAM 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v NYG 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @CAR 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v GNB 5553 347.06 *
Josh Adams RB PHI vNYG 654 40.88 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vNWE 2201 137.56 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 3473 217.06  * Rashaad Penny RB SEA @CAR 602 37.63 *
James Conner RB PIT @DEN 2854 178.38 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 919 57.44 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 3859 241.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 1950 121.88 *
John Brown WR BAL vOAK 1340 8375 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 1246 77.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 2771 17319 * Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 3453 215.81 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR v SEA 1052 6575  * Adam Thielen WR MIN vGNB 3310 206.88 *
Dante Rettls WR SFO @TAM 1289 80.56 i Greg Olsen TE CAR VSEA 620 38.75 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vGNB 1590 99.38 Brandon McManus K DEN VvPIT 1677 104.81 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 2151 134.44  * Matt Prater K DET VCHI 2226 139.13  *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC @BUF 3100 193.75  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN v GNB 2825 176.56  *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @TAM 1371 85.69 Theo Riddick RB DET v CHI 610 38.13
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v CLE 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS @DAL 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @NYJ 5376 336.00 New Orleans Saints QB NOR v ATL 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 4197 262.31 * Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 1925 120.31 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 1410 88.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND vMIA 1979 123.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 1290 80.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 2835 177.19 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 1490 93.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 2549 159.31 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 1423 88.94 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvCLE 1985 124.06  * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vPIT 1045 65.31 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU v TEN 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @PHI 2389 149.31 * Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 1659 103.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vMIA 1714 107.13  * Randy Bullock K CIN vCLE 1509 94.31 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS @DAL 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @DET 4925 307.81  *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vJAC 992 62.00 Josh Reynolds WR LAR 815 50.94
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v ARI 5563 347.69  * Arizona Cardinals QB ARl @LAC 2413 15081 *
1I3_|tt§l?érg: Steelers Sg Egl ggg‘ ;51;; ‘11;31-2613 New York Giants QB NYG @PHI 3584 224.00 *
arik Cohen . Alex Collins RB BAL v OAK 898 56.13 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VARI 1321 8256 Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvATL 3860 241.25 *
$|on Lker’rﬁ \F/evBR lil'\\ll @HOU éggz 3;3-22 Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 1342 83.88 *
yreek Hi . Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 1191 74.44  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 2742 171.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 1688 105.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 2404 150.25  * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 1660 103.75  *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @MIN 899 56.19 * Golden Tate WR PHI v NYG 1756 109:75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC @BUF 2287 14294 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 1302 81.38 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @TAM 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vTEN 2819 176.19  *
Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 1848 11550 * i i i *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT ~ @DEN 3150 196.88  * fgszﬁﬁ;;:g:omvlsm EEF EAEQ @CAR ;gég ;}12;2 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN VvPIT 3774 235.88 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 2223 138.94
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE @CIN 4960 310.00 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA @IND 4567 285.44 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vTEN 5201 325.06 X Green Bay Packers QB GNB @MIN 5657 35356 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 2390 149.38 Dalvin Cook RB MIN v GNB 1411 88.19 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 885 5531 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 3204 200.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl  @LAC 1737 108.56 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vPIT 2825 176.56  *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 3185 199.06 Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 1703 106.44  *
Qman %ocilpedr wg gg# v\(/:VHAIS i:gé igg-gg i DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vTEN 3631 226.94 *
enny Golladay \Y . *
Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 1362 8513 ¥ gltse?lci)r:]ng::&rd m IF\)SIG \ép'\ll:T-u? 1[214212 32:22 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @DEN 3475 217.19 : George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 2857 178.56  *
jas?_n #flyekrs E SZE V(N)\A/\VKE ;%2 igg-ig X Michael Badgley K LAC VARI 1195 74.69 *
ustin Tucker v . Steven Hauschka K BUF v JAC 1763 110.19 *
Indianapolis Colts DEF IND v MIA 2675 167.19 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL v OAK 3300 206.25 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCHI 1162 72.63 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 8625 539.06
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM v SFO 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND VMIA 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VSEA 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL vOAK 4201 262,56  *
’F\’A?lz'tog Barber Eg ;él\Afl V@ ScFAC;z 123; gg-gg Kenyan Drake RB MIA @IND 2333 14581 *
Ike Davis . Doug Martin RB OAK @BAL 728 45.50 *
Aaron Jones RB  GNB @MIN 2101 13131 * James White RB NWE @NYJ 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @IND 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 1519 9494 T Y Hilton WR IND vMIA 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v SFO 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC VARI 1721 107.56 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @MIN 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K PHI VvNYG 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K NOR VvATL 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL vWAS 2276 142.25 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v ARI 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v TEN 3225 20156 *
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK @BAL 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @BUF 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvCLE 2497 156.06  *
Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v SFO 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC VARI 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 2481 155.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR v SEA 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @BUF 1527 9544 =
New England Patriots DEF NWE @NYJ 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN VvCLE 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vWAS 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @NOR 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI vNYG 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 915 57.19 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl @LAC 1295 80.94 =
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @NOR 1641 102.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI VvNYG 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN vPIT 2550 159.38  *
Marvin Jones WR DET vCHI 1237 77.31
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Week 13 Detroit Lions QB DET VLAR 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @SEA 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI vWAS 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vSFO 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @NWE 5553 347.06 *
Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 654 40.88 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VIND 545 34.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 3473 217.06 * Jalen Richard RB OAK vKAN 919 57.44 *
James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 2854 178.38 * Theo Riddick RB DET VLAR 610 38.13 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 527 3294 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 1950 121.88  *
John Brown WR BAL @ATL 1340 8375 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA vSFO 1246 77.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @NWE 2771 17319 * Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 3453 215.81 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 1052 65.75 i Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 3310 206.88 *
Dante Rettls WR SFO @SEA 1289 80.56 X Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 620 38.75 *
gant.BaFI:eyk. E \')/IVIANS g’;‘mE igg lgi-ii X Brandon McManus K  DEN @CIN 1677 104.81 *
ustin Hopkins - Matt Prater K DET VLAR 2226 139.13  *
Green Bay Packers  DEF GNB v ARI 2050 128.13 Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @NWE 2825 17656 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 3859 241.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 2201 137.56
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals ~ QB CIN v DEN 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS @PHI 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v MIN 5376 336.00 i New Orleans Saints QB NOR @DAL 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvNOR 4197 262.31 Chris Carson RB SEA v SFO 1925 120.31 *
[/lasrklng'\rﬂané Eg :;185 gl\D/lI;_\/-l\_ 153(2) 22-23 Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 1979 123.69 *
esean McCoy . Lamar Miller RB HOU vCLE 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 2835 177.19 * Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 1490 93.13 *
gc:ell BBeccl:ham Jr. wg g\:\lG vg::\l iggg igi-gé i Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 815 50.94 *
yler Boy:! v . Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 1423 88.94 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v CLE 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 2974 185.88 *
Zc;bgr; \éVOOdS \ILVR kl/\\(RG @(I;EIT gg;g iig-gi i Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 2658 166.13 *
rick Rosas v . Matt Bryant K ATL VvBAL 1659 103.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 1714 107.13  * Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 1789 111.81 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS @PHI 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @NYG 4925 307.81  *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 1410 88.13 David Moore WR SEA v SFO 1123 70.19
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @PIT 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI @NYG 4615 288.44 *
Pitt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VLAC 7577 473.56 * New York Giants QB NYG vCHI 3584 224.00 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 2477 154.81 i Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 3860 241.25 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC @PIT 1321 82.56 X Sony Michel RB NWE vMIN 1342 83.88 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN VvNYJ 1193 74.56 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VIND 1163 72.69 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS @PHI 580 36.25 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 5286 330.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 1688 105.50 *
Eyler Lockleg § wg SE’,Z V@ S(JZFIS 34713421 gégg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 1660 103.75 *
mmanuel Sanders . Golden Tate WR PHI v WAS 1756 109.75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC VIND 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN vNYJ 710 44.38 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @SEA 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vCLE 2819 176.19 *
Ryan Succop K TEN VvNYJ 1848 11550  * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v SFO 1810 113.13  *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT vLAC 3150 196.88 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR @DET 3950 246.88 *
Denver Broncos QB DEN @CIN 3774 235.88 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @HOU 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE @HOU 4960 310.00 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @OAK 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU vCLE 5201 325.06 X Green Bay Packers QB GNB VARI 5657 353.56  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 2390 149.38 i Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 1411 88.19 *
Sus.dEchwl?rds Eg igll- géLLB 157323 lg:-gé i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 2825 176.56  *
avid Johnson . i *
Davante Adams WR GNB VARl 3185 199.06 * SE{E EZ‘;’.Z‘;SC’” sv?:g \éV:NS ggﬂk 31‘2 ﬁ:gsl; *
Amari Cooper WR DAL v NOR 2991 186.94 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @NYG 989 61.81 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET vVvLAR 1638 102.38  * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 3631 226.94 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 1362 8513 ~* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI VvWAS 1440 90.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v LAC 3475 217.19 : George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 2857 178.56  *
jas:)_n ¥Iyekrs ﬁ SZE gEE ;%2 igg-ig i Michael Badgley K LAC @PIT 1195 74.69 *
ustin Tucker . Steven Hauschka K BUF @MIA 1763 110.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs =~ DEF KAN @OAK 3350 209.38 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @ATL 3300 206.25 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VLAR 1162 72.63 Nyheim Hines RB IND @JAC 1095 68.44
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM v CAR 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND @JAC 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @TAM 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @ATL 4201 262.56  *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vCAR 954 59.63 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvBUF 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA vSFO 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK vKAN 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vARI 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE v MIN 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vBUF 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VLAC 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 1519 94.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v CAR 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvBAL 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @PIT 1721 107.56  * Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vMIN 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB VARI 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K  PHI VvWAS 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @DAL 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL VvNOR 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC  @PIT 2725 170.31 ¥ Houston Texans DEF HOU v CLE 3225 201.56 *
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK v KAN 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC VIND 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @DET 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 2497 156.06  *
Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v CAR 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 2481 155.06 *
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 1116 69.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VvIND 1527 95.44  *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v MIN 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN vDEN 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvNOR 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VvBAL 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 1946 121.63 =
Corey Clement RB PHI vWAS 458 28.63 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @NWE 1405 87.81 *
Christian Kirk WR ARl @GNB 1295 80.94 =
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 2651 165.69 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL vBAL 1641 10256 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @CIN 2550 159.38 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 915 57.19
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Week 14 Detroit Lions QB DET @ARI 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v DEN 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @DAL 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA v MIN 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @SEA 5553 347.06 *
Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 654 40.88 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF 2201 137.56 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 3473 217.06  * Jalen Richard RB OAK VvPIT 919 57.44 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vBAL 527 3294 * Theo Riddick RB DET @ARI 610 3813 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO vDEN 280 1750 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VvCIN 1950 121.88 *
Chris Conley WR KAN vBAL 715 4469  * Doug Baldwin WR SEA v MIN 1246 77.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @SEA 2771 17319 * Mike Evans WR TAM vNOR 3453 215.81 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 1052 6575 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO 1045 65.31 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 1289 8056 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 3310 206.88 *
gant.BaFI:eyk. E \l>/IVIANS @’\?\I(Eé igg 123'22 i Brandon McManus K  DEN @SFO 1677 104.81 *
ustin Hopkins v - Matt Prater K DET @ARI 2226 139.13  *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR @TAM 2725 17031  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @SEA 2825 176.56  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vCIN 3859 241.19 Carlos Hyde RB JAC @TEN 545 34.06
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals ~ QB CIN  @LAC 4111 256.94 Washington Redskins QB WAS vNYG 3064 19150 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @MIA 5376 336.00 i New Orleans Saints QB NOR @TAM 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL v PHI 4197 262.31 Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN 1925 120.31 *
LMaSrklngl\rAané Eg :;185 @JQA 153(2) 22-83 i Marlon Mack RB IND @HOU 1979 123.69 *
esean McCoy v . Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vNYG 2835 177.19 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @MIA 1490 93.13 *
gc:ell BBeccl:ham Jr. wg g\:\lG g\LNA/?:S iggg igi-gé i Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 1423 88.94 *
yler Boyt . Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 2974 185.88 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v IND 1290 80.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN vBAL 2658 166.13  *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 2026 126.63 * Matt Bryant K ATL @GNB 1659 103.69 *
Aldrick Rosas K~ NYG @WAS 2389 14931 * Harrison Butker K  KAN vBAL 1789 11181 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @HOU 1714 107.13 * Chicago Bears DEF CHI VLAR 4925 307.81 ¥
Washington Redskins DEF WAS v NYG 2575 160.94  * Justin Jackson RB LAC VvCIN 418 26.13
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvLAR 1410 88.13 David Moore WR SEA v MIN 1123 70.19
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v CIN 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI VLAR 4615 288.44 *
Pitt§bufgh Steelers QB PIT  @OAK 7577 473.56 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA v NWE 4567 285.44  *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VLAR 2477 154.81 i Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 3860 241.25 *
gystlrl Ek_eler Eg #/éﬁ Vf,l'é ﬁg; E;i-gg i Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 1342 83.88 *
ion Lewis \ . Darren Sproles RB PHI @DAL 627 39.19 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCAR 985 61.56 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vBAL 5286 330.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @MIA 1688 105.50 *
zyletf LgckettI wg iiﬁ V@ '\éli\lE iggg %é-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VvDET 1660 103.75 *
urtis Samue . Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 1756 109.75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC @TEN 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN vJAC 710 44.38 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vDEN 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU VIND 2819 176.19 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vJAC 1848 11550  * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v MIN 1810 113.13  *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT @OAK 3150 196.88 * Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR @CHI 3950 246.88 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS vNYG 580 36.25 Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvCAR 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE vCAR 4960 310.00 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v BAL 8625 539.06  *
Houston Texans QB HOU vIND 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB v ATL 5657 353.56  *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 885 5531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @SEA 1411 88.19 *
JDavlid Jghnsor: Eg éﬁl V@ %Ii\TK 1;2; 123-32 i Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 2825 17656 *
aylen Samuels . Chris Thompson RB  WAS v NYG 645 4031 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 3185 199.06  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VLAR 989 61.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vPHI 2991 186.94 Chris Godwin WR TAM vNOR 1703 106.44 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI 1638 102.38  * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v IND 3631 226.94 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI VvLAR 1362 8513 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL 1440 90.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT ~ @OAK 3475 21719  * George Kittle TE SFO vDEN 2857 178.56  *
jas:)_n ¥Iyekrs ﬁ SZE gﬁﬁﬁ ;%2 igg-ig Michael Badgley K LAC VCIN 1195 74.69 *
ustin Tucker . Steven Hauschka K BUF Vv NYJ 1763 110.19 *
Kansas City Chiefs DEF KAN v BAL 3350 209.38 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @KAN 3300 206.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @GNB 2390 149.38 Sammy Watkins WR KAN v BAL 932 58.25
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM v NOR 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND @HOU 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @CLE 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @KAN 4201 26256 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vNOR 954 59.63 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vNWE 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA VvMIN 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK VvPIT 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vATL 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE @MIA 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA v NWE 902 56.38  * Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @LAC 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v NOR 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vCIN 1721 107.56 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vVLAR 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vPIT 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @MIA 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vATL 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI @DAL 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @TAM 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL vPHI 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v CIN 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU v IND 3225 20156 *
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK VvPIT 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @TEN 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @CHI 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @CHI 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 2497 156.06 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v NOR 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCAR 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC VvCIN 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @HOU 2481 155.06 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @TEN 1527 9544 =
Cody Parkey K CHI v LAR 1664 104.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @MIA 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @LAC 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL vPHI 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @GNB 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @WAS 6130 383.13 *
Corey Clement RB PHI @DAL 458 28.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN 915 57.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @SEA 1405 87.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @GNB 1641 102.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL 2560 160.00 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB 1025 64.06 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @MIA 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @SFO 2550 159.38 *
Matt Breida RB SFO vDEN 1946 121.63
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Week 15 Detroit Lions QB DET @BUF 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v SEA 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @LAR 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA @SFO 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v MIA 5553 347.06  *
Josh Adams RB PHI @LAR 654 4088 * Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvWAS 545 34.06 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 3473 217.06  * Jalen Richard RB OAK @CIN 919 57.44 *
Melvin.Gordon RB LAC @KAN 3859 241.19 * Theo Riddick RB DET @BUF 610 38.13 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO v SEA 280 1750 ¥ Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN 1950 121.88 *
Chris Conley WR KAN VvLAC 715 4469  * Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 1246 77.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vMIA 2771 17319 * Mike Evans WR TAM @BAL 3453 215.81 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 1052 65.75 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vCLE 1045 65.31 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vSEA 1289 8056 * Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vMIA 1590 99.38 * Brandon McManus K  DEN v CLE 1677 104.81 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @JAC 2151 134.44 * Matt Prater K DET @BUF 2226 139.13 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR @CAR 2725 170.31 * Minnesota Vikings ~ DEF MIN v MIA 2825 176.56  *
Spencer Ware RB KAN vLAC 527 32.94 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU 2201 137.56
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN v OAK 4111 256.94  * Washington Redskins QB WAS @JAC 3064 191.50 *
New England Patriots QB NWE @PIT 5376 336.00 New Orleans Saints QB NOR @CAR 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @IND 4197 262.31 X Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO 1925 120.31 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v GNB 1410 88.13 Marlon Mack RB IND v DAL 1979 123.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR 1200 80.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @JAC 2835 177.19 * Josh Gordon WR NWE @PIT 1490 93.13 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 2549 159.31 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CAR 1423 88.94 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 1985 124.06  * Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 2974 185.88 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @NYJ 1290 80.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN VLAC 2658 166.13  *
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 2026 126.63 * Matt Bryant K ATL VARI 1659 103.69 *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTEN 2389 14931 * Harrison Butker K  KAN vLAC 1789 111.81 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vDAL 1714 107.13  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI VvGNB 4925 307.81 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS @JAC 2575 160.94  * Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 418 26.13
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vDET 992 62.00 David Moore WR SEA @SFO 1123 70.19
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @KAN 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI VvGNB 4615 288.44 *
Pitt§burgh Steelers QB PIT VvNWE 7577 47356  * Miami Dolphins QB MIA @MIN 4567 285.44  *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 2477 15481  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 3860 241.25 *
E§V|nLCol_eman Eg ?gk‘ V@/?\IF:(IG ﬁgg 1‘713-22 i Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 1342 83.88 *
ion Lewis . Darren Sproles RB PHI @LAR 627 39.19 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @DEN 985 6156 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v PHI 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvLAC 5286 330.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE @PIT 1688 105.50 *
zyletf LgckettI wg iiﬁ @Sgg %gg %é.gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @ATL 1660 103.75 *
urtis Samue \ . Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 1756 109.75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC vWAS 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN @NYG 710 4438 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO vSEA 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU @NYJ 2819 176.19 *
Ryan Succop K~ TEN @NYG 1848 11550 * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA @SFO 1810 113.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT v NWE 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR v PHI 3950 246.88  *
James Conner RB PIT v NWE 2854 178.38 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @DEN 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE @DEN 4960 310.00 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN vLAC 8625 539.06  *
Houston Texans QB HOU @NYJ 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB @CHI 5657 353.56  *
Gus Edwards RB BAL vTAM 885 5531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN vMIA 1411 88.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 2832 177.00 Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 2825 176.56  *
David Johnson RB ARl @ATL 1737 108.56 X Chris Thompson RB WAS @JAC 645 4031 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE 767 47.94 Damien Williams RB KAN vLAC 947 59.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 3185 199.06  * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VvGNB 989 61.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @IND 2991 186.94 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 3631 226.94 *
Robert Foster WR BUF vDET 1327 8294 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR 1440 90.00 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v NWE 3475 21719  * George Kittle TE SFO vSEA 2857 178.56  *
jas:)_n ¥Iyekrs ﬁ SZE V-'?,?ﬁ ;%2 igg-ig Michael Badgley K LAC @KAN 1195 7469 *
ustin Tucker v . Steven Hauschka K BUF v DET 1763 110.19 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA @SFO 2775 173.44  * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL vTAM 3300 206.25 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF 1638 102.38 Chris Godwin WR TAM @BAL 1703 106.44
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM  @BAL 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND vDAL 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VNOR 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VTAM 4201 262,56  *
’F\’A?lz'tog Barber Eg ;él\Afl giﬁé 123; gg-gg Kenyan Drake RB MIA @MIN 2333 14581 *
ike Davis . Doug Martin RB OAK @CIN 728 45.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @CHI 2101 13131 * James White RB NWE @PIT 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @MIN 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN vOAK 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND vDAL 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @BAL 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL VARI 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @KAN 1721 107.56 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vGNB 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @PIT 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @CHI 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K  PHI @LAR 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR @CAR 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL @IND 2276 142.25  *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @KAN 2725 170.31 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @NYJ 3225 201.56 *
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Jordy Nelson WR OAK @CIN 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC v WAS 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR v PHI 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v PHI 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN v OAK 2497 156.06  *
Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vDAL 2481 155.06 *
Josh Lambo K JAC v WAS 1527 95.44  *
Cody Parkey K CHI v GNB 1664 104.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE @PIT 2850 178.13 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN v OAK 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @IND 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL VARI 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG VvTEN 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO v SEA 1946 121.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC v WAS 915 57.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v MIA 1405 87.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VARI 2651 165.69 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 1641 10256 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA  @MIN 1683 105.19 =
Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @PIT 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN v CLE 2550 159.38  *
Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI 1025 64.06
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Week 16 Detroit Lions QB DET vMIN 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO v CHI 4963 310.19 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI v HOU 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA vKAN 4797 299.81 * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN @DET 5553 347.06 *
Kalen Ballage RB MIA vJAC 838 5238 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vGNB 496 31.00 *
Alfred Blue RB HOU @PHI 332 2075 ¥ Jalen Richard RB OAK vDEN 919 57.44 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 3473 217.06 * Theo Riddick RB DET v MIN 610 38.13 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBAL 3859 241.19 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vVvBAL 1950 121.88 *
Egpbyc Anlderson wg EX; V@ C;EBA 139132 1‘213-23 i Doug Baldwin WR SEA vKAN 1246 77.88 *
ris Conley . Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 3453 215.81 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 2771 17319  * Courtland Sutton WR DEN @OAK 1045 65.31 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 1289 80.56 * Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 3310 206.88 *
gant.BaFi:eyk. E \')/IVIANS g?; igg lgi-ii Brandon McManus K  DEN @OAK 1677 104.81 *
ustin Hopkins - Matt Prater K DET vMIN 2226 139.13 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR vPIT 2725 170.31 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN @DET 2825 176.56 *
Josh Adams RB PHI v HOU 654 40.88 Carlos Hyde RB JAC @MIA 545 34.06
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @CLE 4111 256.94 = Oakland Raiders QB OAK vDEN 3541 221.31 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v BUF 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR vPIT 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 4197 262.31 * Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 1925 120.31 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 1410 88.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND VNYG 1979 123.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR vPIT 1290 80.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TEN 2835 177.19 * Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 1703 106.44 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 2549 159.31 * David Moore WR SEA v KAN 1123 70.19 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CLE 1985 12406 * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vPIT 1423 88.94 *
Demaryius Thomas ~WR HOU @PHI 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR VPIT 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 2389 149.31 * Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 1659 103.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND Vv NYG 1714 107.13 * Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 1789 111.81 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS @TEN 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @SFO 4925 307.81  *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @NWE 992 62.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC VvBAL 418 26.13
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC v BAL 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI @SFO 4615 288.44  *
P|tt§burgh Steelers QB PIT @NOR 7577 47356  * Miami Dolphins QB MIA VvJAC 4567 285.44  *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 2477 15481  * Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvPIT 3860 241.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 2390 149.38 * Sony Michel RB NWE vBUF 1342 83.88 *
Jamaal Williams RB  GNB @NYJ 789 4931 ¥ Darren Sproles RB PHI vHOU 627 39.19 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE vCIN 985 61.56 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 5286 330.38 * Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 1688 105.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA v KAN 2742 171.38  * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 1660 103.75  *
Cordarrelle Patterso  WR NWE v BUF 1725 107.81 * Golden Tate WR PHI v HOU 1756 109.75  *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN vWAS 710 4438 *
Robbie Gould K SFO vCHI 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU @PHI 2819 176.19 *
Ryan Succop K TEN vWAS 1848 11550 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v KAN 1810 113.13  *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT ~ @NOR 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR @ARI 3950 246.88  *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR VATL 1696 106.00 Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvCIN 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE VvCIN 4960 310.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN @SEA 8625 539.06 *
Houston Texans QB HOU @PHI 5201 325.06 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB @NYJ 5657 353.56  *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @LAC 885 5531 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 1411 88.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 2832 177.00 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 2825 17656 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 767 4794 ¥ Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 947 59.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 3185 199.06 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @SFO 989 61.81 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 2991 186.94 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 3631 226.94 *
Robert Foster WR BUF @NWE 1327 8294 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v HOU 1440 90.00 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET v MIN 1638 102.38  * Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 815 50.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT  @NOR 3475 217.19  * George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 2857 178.56  *
Jason Myers K NYJ VvGNB 2646 16538 * Michael Badgley K LAC VBAL 1195 74.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 2706 169.13 * Randy Bullock K CIN @CLE 1509 9431 *
Dallas Cowboys DEF DAL vTAM 2275 14219 Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL @LAC 3300 206.25 *
David Johnson RB ARl VvLAR 1737 108.56 Chris Thompson RB WAS @TEN 645 40.31
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM @DAL 7679 479.94  * Indianapolis Colts QB IND VNYG 5985 374.06  *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR VATL 4526 282.88 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL @LAC 4201 262.56 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 954 59.63 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vJAC 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA vKAN 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK vDEN 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NYJ 2101 13131 * James White RB NWE vBUF 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  vJAC 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN @CLE 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND VvNYG 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @DAL 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 1721 107.56 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 1298 81.13 *
Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K~ GNB @NYJ 2474 15463 * Jake Elliott K PHI vHOU 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K NOR vPIT 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 2276 142.25 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC v BAL 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU @PHI 3225 20156 *
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Spovts

Jordy Nelson WR OAK v DEN 1123 70.19

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @MIA 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR @ARI 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 2497 156.06 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCIN 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 2481 155.06 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @MIA 1527 9544 =
Cody Parkey K CHI  @SFO 1664 104.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v BUF 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CLE 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL VvTAM 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @CAR 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 1946 121.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 915 57.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN @DET 1405 87.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @CAR 1641 102.56 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA vJAC 1683 105.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN @OAK 2550 159.38 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 1025 64.06

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 32/36



www.rtsports.com
Spizzirri's Football Fantasy 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 10:19am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Week 17 Detroit Lions QB DET @GNB 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO @LAR 4963 310.19 i Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI @WAS 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA VARI 4797 299.81 Minnesota Vikings QB MIN v CHI 5553 347.06  *
Josh Adams RB PHI  @WAS 654 40.88 * James Conner RB PIT VvCIN 2854 178.38  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @BAL 3473 217.06 i David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 1737 10856  *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 3859 241.19 Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @NWE 496 31.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO @LAR 280 1750 * *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 1998 124.88 * Eﬁﬁgagaﬁm wi ;/;CA S‘D ADRE|N ﬁig 1%:32 *
Keqdrick Bourne WR SFO @LAR 680 42.50 * Mike Evans WR TAM VATL 3453 215.81 *
Chris Conley WR KAN v OAK 715 4469 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vLAC 1045 65.31 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 2771 17319~ Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN vCHI 1590 99.38 Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 1677 104.81 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v PHI 2151 134.44 * Matt Prater K DET @GNB 2226 139.13 *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR v CAR 2725 17031  * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN v CHI 2825 176.56  *
Kalen Ballage RB MIA @BUF 838 52.38 Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 919 57.44
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN @PIT 4111 256.94  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK @KAN 3541 221.31 *
New England Patriots QB NWE v NYJ 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR v CAR 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 4197 262.31 * Chris Carson RB SEA VARI 1925 120.31 *
iﬂordkar Howard Eg ﬁglR @é/IAlg 142%8 22-(152 i Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 1979 123.69 *
ark Ingram v . Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v PHI 2835 177.19 * Chris Godwin WR TAM vVvATL 1703 106.44 *
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v DAL 2549 159.31 * David Moore WR SEA VARI 1123 70.19 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  @PIT 1985 124.06  * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vCAR 1423 88.94 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU vJAC 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR v CAR 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 2026 126.63 * Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vDAL 2389 14931  * Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 1659 103.69  *
Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 1714 107.13  * Harrison Butker K  KAN vOAK 1789 11181 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS v PHI 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI @MIN 4925 307.81  *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF vMIA 992 62.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC @DEN 418 26.13
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC @DEN 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI @MIN 4615 288.44 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT VvCIN 7577 473.56 i Miami Dolphins QB MIA @BUF 4567 285.44  *
Devontae Booker RB DEN vLAC 595 37.19 Alvin Kamara RB NOR v CAR 3860 241.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIN 2477 15481  * Sony Michel RB  NWE v NYJ 1342 8388 *
Dwayne Washington RB NOR v CAR 108 6.75 * Darren Sproles RB PHI @WAS 627 39.19 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vDET 789 4931 ¥ Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SFO 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 5286 330.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE v NYJ 1688 105.50 *
zyletf LgckettI wg iiﬁ V@ /?\IFEJIR iggg %é-gg Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 1660 103.75 *
urtis Samue : Golden Tate WR PHI @WAS 1756 109.75 *
Dede.Westbrook WR JAC @HOU 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN VIND 710 44.38 *
Robbie Gould K~ SFO @LAR 2349 14681 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOU vJAC 2819 176.19 *
Ryan Succop K TEN VIND 1848 11550  * Sebastian Janikowski K~ SEA v ARI 1810 113.13  *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT v CIN 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR v SFO 3950 246.88  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @TAM 2390 149.38 Kareem Hunt RB CLE @BAL 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc
Cleveland Browns QB CLE @BAL 4960 310.00 i Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN v OAK 8625 539.06  *
Houston Texans QB HOU vJAC 5201 325.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB v DET 5657 353.56  *
Gus Edwards RB BAL VvCLE 885 5531 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR vSFO 779 4869 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VIND 2832 177.00 Dalvin Cook RB MIN vCHI 1411 88.19 *
Brian Hill RB ATL @TAM 100 625 * Damien Williams RB KAN v OAK 947 59.19 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT VvCIN 767 4794 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 3631 226.94 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @WAS 1526 9538 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 1440 90.00 *
Robert Foster WR BUF v MIA 1327 8294 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR v SFO 815 50.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v CIN 3475 21719  * Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 1225 76.56 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v DET 899 56.19 : George Kittle TE SFO @LAR 2857 17856  *
jas:)_n #/Iyekrs E :;IZE @(’:\th g%g igg-ig X Michael Badgley K LAC @DEN 1195 7469 *
ustin Tucker v . Randy Bullock K CIN @PIT 1509 94.31 *
Seattl_e Seahawks DEF SEA Vv ARI 2775 173.44  * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL vCLE 3300 206.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @NYG 2991 186.94 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @MIN 989 61.81
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB  TAM v ATL 7679 479.94 Indianapolis Colts QB IND @TEN 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR @NOR 4526 282.88 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL VCLE 4201 262.56  *
’F\’A?lz'tog Barber Eg ;él\Afl VQLIL 123; gg-gg Kenyan Drake RB MIA @BUF 2333 14581 *
ike Davis \ . Doug Martin RB OAK @KAN 728 45.50 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB vDET 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE v NYJ 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @BUF 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvCIN 4507 281.69  *
A.J. Green WR CIN @PIT 1519 94.94 ~* T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vATL 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @DEN 1721 107.56 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @KAN 1123 70.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 1996 124.75  * Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB vDET 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K PHI @WAS 1907 119.19 *
Wil Lutz K~ NOR vCAR 2292 14325 * Brett Maher K DAL @NYG 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC @DEN 2725 170.31  * Houston Texans DEF HOU vJAC 3225 201.56 *
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Allen Robinson WR CHI @MIN 1298 81.13

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC @HOU 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR Vv SFO 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VvSFO 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 2497 156.06 *
Corey Davis WR TEN VvIND 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM vATL 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE @BAL 2073 129.56 *
Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @TEN 2481 155.06 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @HOU 1527 95.44 =
Cody Parkey K CHI  @MIN 1664 104.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE v NYJ 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @PIT 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL @NYG 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL @TAM 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v DAL 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 1946 121.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 915 57.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN v CHI 1405 87.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @TAM 2651 165.69  *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 1641 102.56 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA @BUF 1683 105.19  *
Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN vLAC 2550 159.38  *
Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 1025 64.06
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Offseason Detroit Lions QB DET 3915 244.69
9er Man - John Tergina Longhorned - Eric Stroupe

San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4963 31019~ Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5189 324.31 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 4797 299.81  * Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 5553 347.06 *
Josh Adams RB PHI 654 40.88 * James Conner RB PIT 2854 178.38  *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 3473 217.06  * David Johnson RB ARI 1737 108.56 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 3859 241.19 * Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 496 31.00 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 280 1750 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 1950 121.88 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 1998 124.88 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 1246 77.88 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 680 42.50 * Mike Evans WR TAM 3453 215.81 *
Chris Conley WR KAN 715 4469 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 1045 65.31 *
Stefon Diggs WR  MIN 2771 17319 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 3310 206.88 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 1590 99.38 * Brandon McManus K DEN 1677 104.81 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 2151 13444 * Matt Prater K DET 2226 139.13  *
New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 2725 17031 * Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 2825 176.56  *
Kalen Ballage RB  MIA 838 52.38 Jalen Richard RB OAK 919 57.44
Albert/Tim - Albert Lopez Outkicked Our Coverage - Andy and Tim
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 4111 256.94  * Oakland Raiders QB OAK 3541 221.31 *
New England Patriots QB NWE 5376 336.00 * New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6130 383.13 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 4197 262.31 * Chris Carson RB SEA 1925 120.31 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 1410 88.13 * Marlon Mack RB IND 1979 123.69 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 1290 80.63 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 2123 132.69 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 2835 177.19 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 1703 106.44 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 2549 159.31 * David Moore WR SEA 1123 70.19 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 1985 124.06  * Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 1423 88.94 *
Demaryius Thomas ~ WR HOU 1290 80.63 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 2974 185.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 2026 126.63  * Travis Kelce TE KAN 2658 166.13  *
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 2389 14931 * Matt Bryant K  ATL 1659 103.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 1714 107.13 Harrison Butker K  KAN 1789 111.81 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS 2575 160.94  * Chicago Bears DEF CHI 4925 307.81  *
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 992 62.00 Justin Jackson RB LAC 418 26.13
Basket of Deplorables - Lindsay Pacitti - David, Anthony, and Nick Pacit

Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 5563 347.69 * Chicago Bears QB CHI 4615 288.44  *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7577 47356  * Miami Dolphins QB MIA 4567 285.44  *
Devontae Booker RB DEN 595 37.19 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 3860 241.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 2477 15481 * Sony Michel RB NWE 1342 83.88 *
Dwayne Washington RB  NOR 108 675 * Darren Sproles RB PHI 627 39.19 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 789 4931  * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 2223 138.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 5286 330.38  * Julian Edelman WR NWE 1688 105.50 *
Tyler Lockett WR  SEA 2742 171.38  * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 1660 103.75  *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 1696 106.00 * Golden Tate WR PHI 1756 109.75  *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 2287 14294 * Jonnu Smith TE TEN 710 4438 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 2349 146.81 Ka'imi Fairbairn K  HOu 2819 176.19  *
Ryan Succop K TEN 1848 11550 * Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 1810 113.13 *
Pittsburgh Steelers ~ DEF PIT 3150 196.88  * Los Angeles Rams  DEF LAR 3950 246.88  *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 2390 149.38 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 3204 200.25
Gold Rush - Bob Wiborg Philly Special - Marc

Cleveland Browns QB CLE 4960 310.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 8625 539.06  *
Houston Texans QB HOU 5201 325.06  * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5657 353.56  *
Gus Edwards RB  BAL 885 5531 * C.J. Anderson RB LAR 779 4869 ¢
Derrick Henry RB TEN 2832 177.00 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 1411 88.19 *
Brian Hill RB ATL 100 625 Damien Williams RB KAN 947 59.19 *
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 767 4794 > DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 3631 226.94 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 1526 9538 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 1440 90.00 *
Robert Foster WR BUF 1327 8294 * Josh Reynolds WR LAR 815 50.94 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 3475 217.19  * Sterling Shepard WR NYG 1225 76.56  *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 899 56.19 * George Kittle TE SFO 2857 17856  *
Jason Myers K NYJ 2646 165.38  * Michael Badgley K LAC 1195 74.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 2706 169.13 * Randy Bullock K CIN 1509 9431 *
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 2775 173.44  * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 3300 206.25 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 2991 186.94 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 989 61.81
KRaCKed - KRC Sexual Thielen - Brett Kay

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 7679 479.94  * Indianapolis Colts QB IND 5985 374.06 *
Carolina Panthers QB CAR 4526 282.88 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 4201 26256 *
Peyton Barber RB  TAM 954 59.63  * Kenyan Drake RB  MIA 2333 14581 *
Mike Davis RB SEA 1178 73.63 * Doug Martin RB OAK 728 4550 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 2101 131.31 * James White RB NWE 2272 142.00 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA 902 56.38 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 4507 281.69 *
A.J. Green WR CIN 1519 9494 TY Hilton WR IND 2272 142.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 2304 144.00 * Julio Jones WR ATL 3502 218.88 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 1721 10756 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK 1123 70.19 *
Jared Cook TE OAK 1996 124.75 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 1180 73.75 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 2474 154.63  * Jake Elliott K  PHI 1907 119.19  *
Wil Lutz K NOR 2292 14325 Brett Maher K DAL 2276 14225 *
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 2725 17031 * Houston Texans DEF HOU 3225 20156 *

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 35/36



www.rtsports.com
Spizzirri's Football Fantasy 2018 Rosters
Thu Feb 28 10:19am ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Allen Robinson WR CHI 1298 81.13

TBD - Adam Lamuyon, Kempton Killbarg

Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 3879 242.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6130 383.13 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 4489 280.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 4222 263.88 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 2497 156.06  *
Corey Davis WR TEN 1596 99.75 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM 1380 86.25 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 2073 12956  *
Mike Williams WR LAC 2017 126.06 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 2481 155.06 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 1527 95.44  *
Cody Parkey K CHI 1664 104.00 *
New England Patriots DEF NWE 2850 178.13  *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 596 37.25
Tritz - David Tritz

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 5460 341.25 *
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 7390 461.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 6130 383.13 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 1946 121.63 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 915 57.19 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 1405 87.81 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 2651 165.69 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 1641 102.56  *
Kenny Stills WR MIA 1683 105.19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 2560 160.00 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 2017 126.06 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 2029 126.81 *
Denver Broncos DEF DEN 2550 159.38  *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 1025 64.06

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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